

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION***

SUIT NO. 44 OF 2023

Sunita Sharma and Anr. ... Plaintiffs

V/s.

Indusind Bank Limited and Ors. ... Defendants

Mr. Pushpvijay Kanoji i/b. Bhumika Chulani & Shariq Shaikh for the Plaintiffs

Ms. Rabia Thakur (through V.C.) with Mr. Pushkal Mishra, Mr. Chetan Mhatre and Mr. Ashutosh Shrivastav for the Defendant No.1

CORAM : ABHAY AHUJA, J.

DATE : 21 NOVEMBER 2024

PC. :-

List the Suit for framing of issues on **22 January 2025**.

Parties to exchange the draft issues in advance.

(ABHAY AHUJA, J.)

JYOTI
PRAKASH
PAWAR

Digitally signed
by JYOTI
PRAKASH
PAWAR
Date:
2024.11.22
17:40:47 +0530